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Balance Sheet

Sep 2016

  
   

 

Assets

Current Assets
Cash - Operating 1,436,506.54
Commercial Tenant A/R 21,801.98
Other A/R 3,155.50
Due To/From Metro Center (3,000.00)

1,458,464.02Total Current Assets

Long-Term Assets
Land & Improvements 400,000.00
Building 2,850,000.00
A/D - Building & Impr (420,193.74)
Tenant Improvements 55,000.00
A/D - Tenant Improvements (36,792.18)
Work In Process 4,950.00
FASB Rent Adjustment 48,927.78
Prepaid Lease Commissions 110,000.00
Amortization - Lease Comm (73,583.86)

2,938,308.00Total Long-Term Assets

4,396,772.02Total Assets

Liabilities

Current Liabilities
A/P - Vendors 4,580.93
Accrued Expenses 14,000.00
Security Deposit 42,489.58

61,070.51Total Current Liabilities

Long-Term Liabilities
Mortgage Payable 3,125,613.03

3,125,613.03Total Long-Term Liabilities

3,186,683.54Total Liabilities

Owner's Equity
869,868.03PY Retained Earnings

CY Retained Earnings 339,984.22
Partners Equity (29,640.00)
Contributions 75,000.00
Distributions (45,123.77)

1,210,088.48Total Owner's Equity

4,396,772.02Total Liabilities & Owner's Equity
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REVENUE
Parking Income 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 3,650.00 0.00 3,650.00 0.00%
Mgmt Fee Income 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00%
Other Tenant Income 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% (20,500.00) 0.00 (20,500.00) 0.00%
Commercial Rent Income 88,427.08 (1,161.92)89,589.00 -1.30% 789,135.39 781,751.00 7,384.39 0.94%
Common Area Maintenance 23,513.36 7,664.3615,849.00 48.36% 209,117.54 149,257.00 59,860.54 40.11%
Property Insurance 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 2,268.00 0.00 2,268.00 0.00%
Tax Reimbursement 967.29 237.29730.00 32.51% 7,281.87 6,570.00 711.87 10.84%
Other Income 830.52 830.520.00 0.00% 2,491.56 0.00 2,491.56 0.00%
Late Fees 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 2,448.84 0.00 2,448.84 0.00%
Storage Rent 177.97 177.970.00 0.00% 533.91 0.00 533.91 0.00%
Parking Charges 5,313.34 5,313.340.00 0.00% 7,375.00 1,500.00 5,875.00 391.67%
FASB Rent Adjustment 2,708.34 2,821.34(113.00) 2496.76% (12,738.78) (1,017.00) (11,721.78) -1152.58%

121,937.90 106,055.00 15,882.90 14.98% 996,063.33 938,061.00 58,002.33 6.18%Total Revenue

EXPENSES

Recoverable Expenses
Gas 6,503.42 137.586,641.00 2.07% 58,220.84 58,791.00 570.16 0.97%
Electric 2,229.95 0.052,230.00 0.00% 19,989.81 19,889.00 (100.81) -0.51%
Water & Sewer 3,104.42 (0.42)3,104.00 -0.01% 30,068.79 30,068.00 (0.79) 0.00%
Landscaping 1,537.79 156.211,694.00 9.22% 25,441.35 11,707.00 (13,734.35) -117.32%
Snow Removal 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 7,610.67 4,140.00 (3,470.67) -83.83%
Parking Lot Repairs 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 6,000.00 0.00 (6,000.00) 0.00%
Cleaning 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 500.00 0.00 (500.00) 0.00%
Contract Cleaning 5,635.83 (14.83)5,621.00 -0.26% 74,258.30 50,589.00 (23,669.30) -46.79%
Supplies 839.45 0.55840.00 0.07% 7,527.63 6,836.00 (691.63) -10.12%
Real Estate Taxes 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 103,397.58 103,179.00 (218.58) -0.21%
Property Insurance 5,749.06 0.945,750.00 0.02% 51,781.82 51,783.00 1.18 0.00%
Administrative 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 600.00 0.00 (600.00) 0.00%
Salaries and Benefits 2,777.60 665.403,443.00 19.33% 19,382.23 23,293.00 3,910.77 16.79%
Office Supplies 203.94 0.06204.00 0.03% 2,566.11 2,412.00 (154.11) -6.39%
Bank Fees 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 26.50 0.00 (26.50) 0.00%
Property Management Fees 0.00 7,993.007,993.00 100.00% 39,777.38 82,556.00 42,778.62 51.82%

28,581.46 37,520.00 8,938.54 23.82% 447,149.01 445,243.00 (1,906.01) -0.43%Total Recoverable Expenses
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Non-Recoverable Expenses
Elevator Repairs and Main 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 0.00%
Tenant Bill Backs (151.00) 151.000.00 0.00% (1,255.50) 0.00 1,255.50 0.00%
Cleaning 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% 1,000.00 0.00 (1,000.00) 0.00%
Supplies 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% (125.00) 0.00 125.00 0.00%
Salaries and Benefits 1,721.64 (1,721.64)0.00 0.00% 10,099.49 7,838.00 (2,261.49) -28.85%
Office Supplies 203.94 1,046.061,250.00 83.68% 2,566.11 3,434.00 867.89 25.27%
Salaries and Benefits 0.00 1,208.001,208.00 100.00% 11,082.80 10,872.00 (210.80) -1.94%
Leasing Commissions 0.00 606.00606.00 100.00% 0.00 4,518.00 4,518.00 100.00%
Travel and Entertainment 1,609.89 411.112,021.00 20.34% 17,160.83 18,189.00 1,028.17 5.65%

3,384.47 5,085.00 1,700.53 33.44% 40,538.73 44,851.00 4,312.27 9.61%Total Non-Recoverable Expenses

89,971.97 63,450.00 26,521.97 41.80% 508,375.59 447,967.00 60,408.59 13.49%NET OPERATING INCOME

Other Income and Expense
Mortgage Interest 11,106.09 (11,106.09)0.00 0.00% 101,243.18 0.00 (101,243.18) 0.00%
Bank Interest 0.00 0.000.00 0.00% (34.23) 0.00 34.23 0.00%
Depr - Bldg and Improve 6,089.74 (6,089.74)0.00 0.00% 54,807.66 0.00 (54,807.66) 0.00%
Depr - Tenant Improve 430.54 1,654.462,085.00 79.35% 4,124.86 15,480.00 11,355.14 73.35%
Amort - Lease Commissions 861.10 (861.10)0.00 0.00% 8,249.90 0.00 (8,249.90) 0.00%

18,487.47 2,085.00 (16,402.47) -786.69% 168,391.37 15,480.00 (152,911.37) -987.80%Total Other Income and Expense

71,484.50 61,365.00 10,119.50 16.49% 339,984.22 432,487.00 (92,502.78) -21.39%NET INCOME
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Statement of Cash Flows

Sep 2016 Sep 2016
1 9Month

  
  

 

Months

 
 

Cash Flows From Operating Activities
89,971.97 508,375.59Operating Income (EBIT)

Interest (11,106.09) (101,208.95)   
Change in Accounts Receivable (4,176.99) 105,467.18   
Change in Prepaid Income (163.34) 0.00   
Change in Accounts Payable 3,267.68 766.14   
Change in Accrued Expenses 0.00 14,000.00   
Change in Inter-Company 0.00 27,830.00   
FASB Rent Adjustment (2,708.34) 12,738.78   

75,084.89 567,968.74Net Cash Flow from Operating Activities

Cash Flows From Investing Activities
Work in Process 0.00 (1,250.00)   

0.00 (1,250.00)Net Cash Flow from Investment Activities

Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Loan Setup (Payments) (10,224.31) (90,730.42)   

Distributions 0.00 (45,123.77)   
Contributions 0.00 75,000.00   

(10,224.31) (60,854.19)Net Cash Flow from Financing Activities

64,860.58 505,864.55Net Change In Cash

Beginning Cash Balance 1,371,645.96 930,641.99   

1,436,506.54 1,436,506.54Ending Cash Balance

Cash - Operating 1,436,506.54 1,436,506.54   

1,436,506.54 1,436,506.54Ending Cash Balance per General Ledger
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Year to Date Balances for period 09/16

1110-000 1,436,506.54Cash - Operating   
1220-000 21,801.98Commercial Tenant A/R   
1230-000 3,155.50Other A/R   
1310-500 Due To/From Metro Center 3,000.00  
1410-000 400,000.00Land & Improvements   
1500-000 2,850,000.00Building   
1511-000 A/D - Building & Impr 420,193.74  
1520-000 55,000.00Tenant Improvements   
1521-000 A/D - Tenant Improvements 36,792.18  
1590-000 4,950.00Work In Process   
1910-000 48,927.78FASB Rent Adjustment   
1920-000 110,000.00Prepaid Lease Commissions   
1921-000 Amortization - Lease Comm 73,583.86  
2010-000 A/P - Vendors 4,580.93  
2030-000 Accrued Expenses 14,000.00  
2110-000 Security Deposit 42,489.58  
2510-000 Mortgage Payable 3,125,613.03  
3100-000 PY Retained Earnings 869,868.03  
3300-000 29,640.00Partners Equity   
3300-001 Contributions 75,000.00  
3300-002 45,123.77Distributions   
4210-000 Parking Income 3,650.00  
4211-000 Mgmt Fee Income 5,000.00  
4300-000 20,500.00Other Tenant Income   
5110-000 Commercial Rent Income 789,135.39  
5210-000 Common Area Maintenance 209,117.54  
5220-000 Property Insurance 2,268.00  
5240-000 Tax Reimbursement 7,281.87  
5300-000 Other Income 2,491.56  
5310-000 Late Fees 2,448.84  
5320-000 Storage Rent 533.91  
5330-000 Parking Charges 7,375.00  
5400-000 12,738.78FASB Rent Adjustment   
6110-000 58,220.84Gas   
6120-000 19,989.81Electric   
6130-000 30,068.79Water & Sewer   
6310-000 25,441.35Landscaping   
6320-000 7,610.67Snow Removal   
6330-000 6,000.00Parking Lot Repairs   
6400-000 500.00Cleaning   
6410-000 74,258.30Contract Cleaning   
6420-000 7,527.63Supplies   
6510-000 103,397.58Real Estate Taxes   
6520-000 51,781.82Property Insurance   
6600-000 600.00Administrative   
6610-000 19,382.23Salaries and Benefits   
6630-000 2,566.11Office Supplies   
6650-000 26.50Bank Fees   
6710-000 39,777.38Property Management Fees   
7201-000 10.00Elevator Repairs and Main   
7250-000 Tenant Bill Backs 1,255.50  
7400-000 1,000.00Cleaning   
7420-000 Supplies 125.00  
7610-000 10,099.49Salaries and Benefits   
7630-000 2,566.11Office Supplies   
7810-000 11,082.80Salaries and Benefits   
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Year to Date Balances for period 09/16

7860-000 17,160.83Travel and Entertainment   
8100-000 101,243.18Mortgage Interest   
8250-000 Bank Interest 34.23  
8410-000 54,807.66Depr - Bldg and Improve   
8420-000 4,124.86Depr - Tenant Improve   
8510-000 8,249.90Amort - Lease Commissions   

Total: 5,695,838.195,695,838.19
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Balance Forward1000-000 Cash 0.00

Balance Forward1110-000 Cash - Operating 1,371,645.96

500 09/16 9/20/2016 AP 000546 @        1357 9/16/2016 AJAX Cleaning 0.00 1,200.00 1,370,445.96 
500 09/16 9/20/2016 AP 000546 @        1357 9/20/2016 AJAX Cleaning 1,200.00 0.00 1,371,645.96 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 AP 000584 @   A/P Cash Disbursed for checks 1362-1363 0.00 5,515.83 1,366,130.13 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 AP 000588 @   A/P Cash Disbursed for checks 1367-1373 0.00 44,663.82 1,321,466.31 
500 09/16 9/7/2016 CM 000340 @   HO0005 00000615 61651 Cash Recpt CAM 4,000.00 0.00 1,325,466.31 
500 09/16 9/7/2016 CM 000340 @   HO0005 00000615 61651 Cash Recpt RNT 13,000.00 0.00 1,338,466.31 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000617 Cash Recpt CAM Common 50.00 0.00 1,338,516.31 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000617 Paymnt Rev PKG Parking 0.00 50.00 1,338,466.31 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0003 00000631 22334 Cash Recpt CAM 100.00 0.00 1,338,566.31 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000631 33445 Cash Recpt CAM 1,400.00 0.00 1,339,966.31 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0002 00000676 6760 Cash Recpt CAM 1,518.02 0.00 1,341,484.33 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0003 00000676 6761 Cash Recpt CAM 2,181.86 0.00 1,343,666.19 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000676 6762 Cash Recpt CAM 2,887.25 0.00 1,346,553.44 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0006 00000676 6763 Cash Recpt CAM 5,684.68 0.00 1,352,238.12 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   000038 00000676 676 Cash Recpt PKG 75.00 0.00 1,352,313.12 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0003 00000676 6761 Cash Recpt PKG 125.00 0.00 1,352,438.12 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0002 00000676 6760 Cash Recpt RNT 4,687.50 0.00 1,357,125.62 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0003 00000676 6761 Cash Recpt RNT 28,437.50 0.00 1,385,563.12 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000676 6762 Cash Recpt RNT 14,687.50 0.00 1,400,250.62 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0006 00000676 6763 Cash Recpt RNT 12,500.00 0.00 1,412,750.62 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0002 00000676 6760 Cash Recpt RTX 730.00 0.00 1,413,480.62 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt CAM 4,915.56 0.00 1,418,396.18 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt RNT 11,864.58 0.00 1,430,260.76 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt STO 177.97 0.00 1,430,438.73 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt STX 830.52 0.00 1,431,269.25 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt TAX 237.29 0.00 1,431,506.54 
500 09/16 9/27/2016 JE 000656 @   Parking 5,000.00 0.00 1,436,506.54 

 
 ** Account Totals 116,290.23 51,429.65 1,436,506.54

Balance Forward1110-001 Cash Account - new prop 0.00

Balance Forward1110-500 Cash - Metro Center 0.00

Balance Forward1200-000 A/R Tenant Receivables 0.00
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Balance Forward1220-000 Commercial Tenant A/R 17,775.99

500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   00000611 Rentup CAM Common Area Mainte 23,513.36 0.00 41,289.35 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   00000611 Rentup PKG Parking 200.00 0.00 41,489.35 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   00000611 Rentup RNT Base Rent 88,427.08 0.00 129,916.43 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   00000611 Rentup RTX Real Estate Tax 730.00 0.00 130,646.43 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0007 00000611 Charge STO Storage 177.97 0.00 130,824.40 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0007 00000611 Charge STX Service 830.52 0.00 131,654.92 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0007 00000611 Charge TAX Real Estate 237.29 0.00 131,892.21 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0007 00000611 Charge TI TI 118.65 0.00 132,010.86 
500 09/16 9/7/2016 CM 000340 @   HO0005 00000615 61651 Cash Recpt CAM 0.00 4,000.00 128,010.86 
500 09/16 9/7/2016 CM 000340 @   HO0005 00000615 61651 Cash Recpt RNT 0.00 13,000.00 115,010.86 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000612 Non-Cash Adj PKG 0.00 50.00 114,960.86 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000617 Cash Recpt CAM Common 0.00 50.00 114,910.86 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000617 Paymnt Rev PKG Parking 50.00 0.00 114,960.86 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0003 00000631 22334 Cash Recpt CAM 0.00 100.00 114,860.86 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000631 33445 Cash Recpt CAM 0.00 1,400.00 113,460.86 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0002 00000676 6760 Cash Recpt CAM 0.00 1,518.02 111,942.84 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0003 00000676 6761 Cash Recpt CAM 0.00 2,181.86 109,760.98 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000676 6762 Cash Recpt CAM 0.00 2,887.25 106,873.73 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0006 00000676 6763 Cash Recpt CAM 0.00 5,684.68 101,189.05 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   000038 00000676 676 Cash Recpt PKG 0.00 75.00 101,114.05 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0003 00000676 6761 Cash Recpt PKG 0.00 125.00 100,989.05 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0002 00000676 6760 Cash Recpt RNT 0.00 4,687.50 96,301.55 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0003 00000676 6761 Cash Recpt RNT 0.00 28,437.50 67,864.05 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0004 00000676 6762 Cash Recpt RNT 0.00 14,687.50 53,176.55 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0006 00000676 6763 Cash Recpt RNT 0.00 12,500.00 40,676.55 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0002 00000676 6760 Cash Recpt RTX 0.00 730.00 39,946.55 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000676 Non-Cash Adj TI TI 0.00 118.65 39,827.90 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt CAM 0.00 4,915.56 34,912.34 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt RNT 0.00 11,864.58 23,047.76 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt STO 0.00 177.97 22,869.79 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt STX 0.00 830.52 22,039.27 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000679 679 Cash Recpt TAX 0.00 237.29 21,801.98 

 
 ** Account Totals 114,284.87 110,258.88 21,801.98

Balance Forward1230-000 Other A/R 3,004.50

500 09/16 9/20/2016 AR 000030 @   121199 00002207 Charge LBR Work Order 25.00 0.00 3,029.50 
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1230-000 - Other A/R (Continued)

500 09/16 9/20/2016 AR 000030 @   121199 00002207 Charge LGH Materials 6.00 0.00 3,035.50 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 AR 000031 @   000000000020 00002211 Charge LBR Work 120.00 0.00 3,155.50 

 
 ** Account Totals 151.00 0.00 3,155.50

Balance Forward1310-500 Due To/From Metro Center -3,000.00

Balance Forward1310-510 Due To/From Glenrock 0.00

Balance Forward1410-000 Land & Improvements 400,000.00

Balance Forward1500-000 Building 2,850,000.00

Balance Forward1510-000 Building & Improvements 0.00

Balance Forward1511-000 A/D - Building & Impr -414,104.00

500 09/16 9/1/2016 ST 000612 @   Monthly Bldg Dep 0.00 6,089.74 -420,193.74 
 

 ** Account Totals 0.00 6,089.74 -420,193.74

Balance Forward1520-000 Tenant Improvements 55,000.00

Balance Forward1520-100 Tenant Improvement Reimb 0.00

500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0007 00000611 Charge TI TI 0.00 118.65 -118.65 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 CM 000425 @   HO0007 00000676 Non-Cash Adj TI TI 118.65 0.00 0.00 

 
 ** Account Totals 118.65 118.65 0.00

Balance Forward1521-000 A/D - Tenant Improvements -36,361.64

500 09/16 9/1/2016 ST 000613 @   Monthly TI Dep 0.00 430.54 -36,792.18 
 

 ** Account Totals 0.00 430.54 -36,792.18

Balance Forward1590-000 Work In Process 4,950.00
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Balance Forward1910-000 FASB Rent Adjustment 46,219.44

500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0005 Straight Line RNT Base 2,916.67 0.00 49,136.11 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0002 Straight Line RNT Base 0.00 208.33 48,927.78 

 
 ** Account Totals 2,916.67 208.33 48,927.78

Balance Forward1920-000 Prepaid Lease Commissions 110,000.00

Balance Forward1921-000 Amortization - Lease Comm -72,722.76

500 09/16 9/1/2016 ST 000614 @   Monthly LC Amort 0.00 861.10 -73,583.86 
 

 ** Account Totals 0.00 861.10 -73,583.86

Balance Forward2000-000 Accounts Payable 0.00

Balance Forward2010-000 A/P - Vendors -1,313.25

500 09/16 9/20/2016 AP 000546 @   A/P Total Payables for 09/16 0.00 29,035.72 -30,348.97 
500 09/16 9/20/2016 AP 000546 @   A/P Total Payables for 09/16 0.00 24,211.61 -54,560.58 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 AP 000584 @   A/P Total Payables for 09/16 5,315.83 0.00 -49,244.75 
500 09/16 9/30/2016 AP 000588 @   A/P Total Payables for 09/16 44,663.82 0.00 -4,580.93 

 
 ** Account Totals 49,979.65 53,247.33 -4,580.93

Balance Forward2030-000 Accrued Expenses -14,000.00

Balance Forward2110-000 Security Deposit -42,489.58

Balance Forward2510-000 Mortgage Payable -3,135,837.34

500 09/16 9/20/2016 AP 000546 @   201401 Principal Loan METRO 10,224.31 0.00 -3,125,613.03 
 

 ** Account Totals 10,224.31 0.00 -3,125,613.03

Balance Forward2910-000 Prepaid Rent 0.00

Balance Forward2920-000 Unearned Income -163.34

500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0002 00000505 Charge PKG Parking 163.34 0.00 0.00 
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MRISALES
10/7/2016

5:07 PM
MRI Demonstrations

Accrual

500
Metro Center

ENTITY:

09/16 - 09/16
  

 

2920-000 - Unearned Income (Continued)

 ** Account Totals 163.34 0.00 0.00

Balance Forward3100-000 PY Retained Earnings -869,868.03

Balance Forward3300-000 Partners Equity 29,640.00

Balance Forward3300-001 Contributions -75,000.00

Balance Forward3300-002 Distributions 45,123.77

Balance Forward4200-000 Other Tenant Rental 0.00

Balance Forward4210-000 Parking Income -3,650.00

Balance Forward4211-000 Mgmt Fee Income -5,000.00

Balance Forward4300-000 Other Tenant Income 20,500.00

Balance Forward5110-000 Commercial Rent Income -700,708.31

500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   000016 00000611 Rentup RNT Base Rent 0.00 3,250.00 -703,958.31 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0002 00000611 Rentup RNT Base Rent 0.00 4,687.50 -708,645.81 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0003 00000611 Rentup RNT Base Rent 0.00 28,437.50 -737,083.31 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0004 00000611 Rentup RNT Base Rent 0.00 14,687.50 -751,770.81 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0005 00000611 Rentup RNT Base Rent 0.00 13,000.00 -764,770.81 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0006 00000611 Rentup RNT Base Rent 0.00 12,500.00 -777,270.81 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0007 00000611 Rentup RNT Base Rent 0.00 11,864.58 -789,135.39 

 
 ** Account Totals 0.00 88,427.08 -789,135.39

Balance Forward5210-000 Common Area Maintenance -185,604.18

500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0002 00000611 Rentup CAM Common Area 0.00 1,518.02 -187,122.20 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0003 00000611 Rentup CAM Common Area 0.00 2,281.86 -189,404.06 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0004 00000611 Rentup CAM Common Area 0.00 4,337.25 -193,741.31 
500 09/16 9/1/2016 CM 000336 @   HO0005 00000611 Rentup CAM Common Area 0.00 4,775.99 -198,517.30 
